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Tell us what you think
We call it feedback. Write on this form.  

Then give it to a worker

or

Put the form in the feedback box

or

Post the form. You do not need a stamp.
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or

Email the form to

feedback@unitingcommunities.org
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Feedback form

Your name

Your Address

What help do we give you?

The name of the worker that helps you? 
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You can talk to us.

Call  08  8202  5111

We write down what you say.

A manager can call you back.
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Feedback form

Your name

Your Address

What help do we give you?

The name of the worker that helps you? 
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What are you happy with

What are you not happy with

Do not fill in Date received By

Referred to (name & position)

Action required? Details

Yes No

Tick the box. We will call you.

Yes to a phone call. Write your phone number
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